

PAGE	CUST NO	YARD #	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	1000335	1718	03/15/2019
	INAOICE	NUMBER	
	929	30405	

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B BEREXCO LLC

2020 N BRAMBLEWOOD

L WICHITA

KS US

67206

O ATTN:

VICKEY LOVETTE

LEASE NAME

0 LOCATION Melodie 1-20

COUNTY

Finney

S STATE

T

JOB DESCRIPTION: Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

E JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		முக	RMS	DITE DAME
41165706					J.E.	מייט	DUE DATE
41165789					Net - :	30 days	04/14/2019
			QTY	U of	UNIT	PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
For Service Date	s: 03/14/2019 to	03/14/2019		M			,
0041165789							
171819340L Cement Surface Coment Sur	ent-New Well Casing/P asing	i 03/14/2019					
A-Serv Lite			650.00	EA		7.41	4,816.50 T
150 Sk Premium 1980 Lb Calciun			1.00	EA		1,393.50	1,393.50 Т
200 Lb Calciun			1.00	LB		1,188.00	1,188.00 Т
Guide Shoe - Regu			1.00	LB		422.00	422.00 T
Flapper Type Insert	Float Valves. 8 5/8"		1.00	EA		380.00	380.00
Centralizer, 8 5/8"	(Blue)		1.00 3.00	EA EA		280.00	280.00
Top Rubber Cemen	t Plug, 8 5/8"		1.00	EA		90.00 225.00	270.00
180 Miles - Heavy	Equipment Mileage		1.00	MI		770,40	225.00
800 SkBlending &	Mixing Service Charg	e	1.00	BAG		640.00	770.40 640.00
2121 Tn/Mi-Proppa	nt & Bulk Del. Chg.	ο.	1.00	EA		3,033.03	3,033.03
Depth Charge; 100	1'-2000'	-	1.00	EA		855.00	855.00
Plug Container Utiliz	zation Charge		1.00	EA		142.50	142.50
60 Miles-Unit Milea			1.00	MI		154.20	154.20
"Service Supervisor, Cement Data Acquis	sition Monitor		1.00	EA		99.75	99.75
Someth Data Acquis	strion Monitol.		1.00	EA		313.50	313.50
		per bid					
		pr bid	a a				
				a.			
DIENCE DESCRIPTION			i ii	İ			
PLEASE REMIT TO	SEND	OTHER CORRESPO	NDENCE TO:		5		

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 841903 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

801 CHERRY ST, STE 2100 FORT WORTH, TX 76102

SUB TOTAL

14,983.38 621.69

TAX

15,605.07

INVOICE TOTAL



1700 S. Country Estates Raod

241 1111			//	If byhou	/ C Date:	3/14/2019
Well Name: Melodie 1-20				`	Location;	0/11/2010
County - State:					20,21,32	
Finney, Ks					RRC#:	1 .
Type Of Service:					Customer's Order #:	-15
Z42 - Cement S			10	000335	Customer's Order#:	
	Customer:	Вегехсо	ic i			
		WICHITA	AMBLEWOOD ~ KS 67206		*	
As a consideration, the al default in payment of Cus the collection costs and a	stomers account allorney fees. The	stomer agrees to by such date, Cu ese terms and co	y Basic Energy Services In accord with the rates and terms stated in Basic Energy Servi ower agrees to pay interest thereon after default at 16% per annum. In the event it bacon floors shall be governed by the lays of the state where services are need event it bacon	ces current price lists. Invoices are payabl nes necessary to employ an attorney to er sent or materials are furnished.	le NET 30 (SEE 10.2) after date of invol nforce collection of said account, Custon	ce, Upon Customer mer agrees to pay a
PARTICULAR PURPOSE contract, tort, product liab or , at Basic Energy Servi	E OR OTHERWIS bility, breach of wa ices, option, to th	SE WHICH EXTE arranty or otherw re allowance to the	upplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship. THERE A D BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Basiofly a nising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies, or materials upon their return to Customer of credit for the cost of such items, in no event shall Basic Energy Services be	RE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IM- bergy Services, liability and Customer's. Basic Energy Services, is expressly limit liable for special, indirect, puritive or cont	PLIED, MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS exclusive remedy in any cause of action ed to the replacement of such products, sequential damages.	S FOR A n (whether in supplies or materia
CODE	QTY	UOM	DESCRIPTION		PRIOR	
CL106	650		A-Serv Lite	ARTHRACK TO SECTION	PRICE	TOTAL
CL110	150	Sk	Premium Plus Cement		13.00	8450.0
CC109	1980	Lb :	Calcium Chloride		16.30	2445.0
CC102	200	Lb &	Celloflake		3.70	2079.0
CF253	1	Ea 1	Guide Shoe - Regular, 8 5/8" (Blue)		380.00	740.0 380.0
CF1453	. 1	Ea ,	Flapper Type Insert Float Valves, 8 5/8" (Blue)		280.00	280.0
CF1753	3	Ea	Centralizer, 8 5/8" (Blue)		90.00	270.0
CF105	1		Top Rubber Cement Plug, 8 5/8"		225,00	225.0
E101	180	Mi	Heavy Equipment Mileage		7.50	1350.0
E240	800	Sk	Blending & Mixing Service Charge		1.40	1120.0
113	2121	Tn/Mi	Proppant and Bulk Delivery Charges, per ton mile		2.50	5302.5
E202	1	4 Hrs	Depth Charge; 1001'-2000'	II.	1500,00	1500.0
E504 E100	1	Jób	Plug Container Utilization Charge		250.00	250.0
6003	60	Mi	Unit Mileage Charge-Pickups, Small Vans & Cars (one way)	4.50	270,0
105	1	Ea	Service Supervisor, first 8 hrs on loc.		175.00	175.0
100		Ea	Cement Data Acquisition Monitor / Strip Chart Recorder		550.00	550.0
					Book Total: Taxes;	\$25,386.50
					Disc. Price:	\$14,983.38
MD TOUCK NUMBE	·D. 00	117 10010	`'		YES	NO
MP TRUCK NUMBE	:R: 38	117 19919		ISFACTORILY COMPLETED		
,)_	Dir.	12.1	OPERATION OF EQUIPM	MENT WAS SATISFACTORY	. 🛚	
WER / MA		y saco	PERFORMANCE OF PERSO	NEL WAS SATISFACTORY		
IVER: LOCA	/					
IVER: SE	1/1/	//	1111-KL	XXIII.		
6	FNERGY	EDVICES	Coma Wath	1197mm		
6	ENERGY SE	ERVICES	Coma Walt	COSTOMER OR HIS	AGENT	TD



Liberal Yard #1717 - Phone 620-624-2277 - 1700 S. Country Estates Road, Liberal KS 67901

PRESSURE PUMPING Job Log

					0010 10	2								
Custome	er:	Berexco Inc			Cement Pump	No.:	38117 1	9919 15	HRS	Operator TRK	No.: 78	1938		
Addres	ss: 2020 N BF	RAMBLEWOO	MBLEWOOD		Tick		Ticket #: 171		L	Bulk TRK	27808 19883 70897			
City, State, Zi	ip: WICHITA	KS 67206		Job T	уре:	Z42 -			Sam Osca Cement Surface Casing					
Service Distric	ct:	1718-Liberal K	S		Well T	ype:				OIL				
Well Name and No	0.1	Melodie 1-20			Well Locat	ion:	20,21,	32	Cour	ty: Finn	nev state	p:		
Туре	of Cmt	Sacks			Additive	95		\top			Loaded On	1		
A-Se	erv Lite	650		3% Calci	um Chloride, +	1/4pc	os Cello flake	\top	27808	19883 Sam		Ι		
Promium	Plus Cement		┼					-			Front	Back		
1 Tellijuliji i		150		2% Calcii	um Chloride, + 1	1/4pp	os Cello flake		70897 3	37725 Oscar	Front	Back		
1	n James - Pur		<u> </u>								Front	Back		
	l/Tail:	Weight #1 Gal.		/Ft/sk		-	uirements	C	U. FT.	Ma	an Hours / Perso	nnel		
	ad: ail:	12.3	-	.08		11.5			1352	TT Man Hou	rs: 6	4		
	1	14.8	-	.34		6.33	3		201	∦ of Men on Joi	b: 4			
Time	(DDM)	Volume	-	umps		essui	re(PSI)			Description of O	peration and Materia	als		
(am/pm) 7:45am	(BPM)	(BBLS)	T	С	Tubing	+	Casing	-						
13:30pm						+		-		Arrived	at location			
14:00pm				\vdash		+		-			ime up pump			
14:14pm						+	4500	-			meeting			
14:16pm	. 6	240.8				-	1500	 			lines to 1500 ps			
14:51pm	6	35.8				+	180 180				s from 650sks @			
15:01pm						十	100	-			from 150sks @			
15:02pm						+					g/wash pump an			
15:06pm	6	20				\top	150	Ole	ar uispi	placement of 111.4bbls with fresh water				
15:10pm	6	40				\top	210			20bbls gone 40bbls gone				
15:14pm	6	60				T	300							
15:18pm	6	80					450			60bbls gone 80bbls gone				
15:21pm	6	100					530	,	100b		w down rate to b	nm		
15:24pm	3	111.4					1000	1			p plug	piii		
											float holds			
						_			Go	Got 100bbls of cement to surface		е		
						-				Rig	down			
			\dashv	_		\vdash								
			+	-		\vdash				Job cor	mpleted			
			\dashv	\dashv		-			i			-		
			+											
Size Hole	12 1/4	Depth		1802	feet		-	TYPE						
	8 5/8 24#	Depth	179		New / Used			Insert f	loat	1749.8	Depth			
Shoe Joint	42 1/5	Depth						Retain		1010	Depth			
Top Plugs		Туре			0			Perfs			CIBP			
Wath	1 B70	20,0				Bas	sic Represen	itative:		_ Vi	ictor A: Corona			
stomer Signature:						Bas	sic Signature	:	1	/uler	I Cerone			
						Dat	e of Service:			3/14/2019				

